Forename  Surname
Eileen Lennon
George Lennon
Hannah Lennon
John Lennon
Mary Lennon
Mary Lennon
Mary Jane Lennon
Patrick J J Lennon
Annie Lenane
Con Lenane
Deborah Lenane
Edmond Lenane
Margaret Lenane
Patrick Lenane
William Lenane

Townland/Street

Keel
Avenue
Keel

Astee, West
Coollegrean
Coollegrean
Keel

Keel
Carrigane
Bawnachaulig
Derra
Carrigane
Derra

Derra

Derra

DED

Kilgarrylander
Killarney Urban
Kilgarrylander
Astee

Killarney Urban
Killarney Urban
Kilgarrylander
Kilgarrylander
Astee
Ennismore
Gullane

Astee

Gullane
Gullane
Gullane

County Age Sex

Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry

OF
28 M
30 F
28 M
14 F
14 F
2F
39M
31F
40 M
24 F
32M
20 F
29 M
60 M



	Kerry

